

30.12.2021 Present: Mr. G.R. Palsra, ADvoate for the appellant.

Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

List for consideration, as jointly prayed for, after four weeks.

Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 30, 2021
(narender)